[image: 2017-document-header]
	To:
	Melanie 

	Company:
	Bag Co

	Tel:
	

	 E-mail:
	

	From:
	Julian Barlow


Purchase
Order


	Our Ref: 012203
	Date: 10/01/22
	Delivery Deadline: January 28th



			Product Description
	Qty
	Size
	Unit Price
£
	Total Price
£

	B5363 Rpet drawstring bag in red with a white Bennetts logo printed to one side.

Set up

Delivery




These prices are exclusive of VAT
	500


1

1






	
	.86


25.00

13.00




	430.00


25.00

13.00




	OTHERS COMMENTS:

	



	DELIVERY DEADLINE:
	January 28th



	DELIVERY ADDRESS: 
Chris Newble
Bennetts
29 Hirschield Drive
Leybourne
West Malling
Kent
ME19 5GN
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VAT No: 6B 883 636 289 Trading Address: Wicked Yarns Ltd, 19 Sefton Drive, Wilmslow, Cheshire, SK9 4EL
Company Registration No: 5740873 Registered Office: Heron House, 39/41Higher Bents Lane, Bredbury, Stockport, SK6 1EE




